
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2017 Women
17 - 19 Feb 2017

Siauliai, Lithuania

Appointment Sheet - 19 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 19 Feb 2017 08:00 Pool A Siauliai Arena

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Dundee Wanderers Black Black Black Purple

Partille SC White Navy White Orange
Umpires MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU) WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BROWNE Tara (IRL)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL) KANAPORIENE Onute (LTU)

Technical Officer IVANAUSKAITE Monika (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 19 Feb 2017 09:10 Pool A Siauliai Arena

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Lille MHC White Navy Blue Navy Blue Black

Ards Ladies HC Orange/sky Blue Side Light Blue Light Blue Blue
Umpires KITTITEERASOPON Ornpimol (THA) KLYMENKO Olena (UKR)

Reserve Umpire BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUCMIS Lukas (LTU) TRUESDALE Victoria (SCO)

Technical Officer HENNEL Georgina (HUN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 19 Feb 2017 10:20 Pool A Siauliai Arena

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gintra Strekte Uni HC Yellow Black Yellow Light Blue

East Grinstead Navy Maroon Navy Red
Umpires ALVES PEREIRA Karine (FRA) CALDERON Gema (ESP)

Reserve Umpire KLYMENKO Olena (UKR)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL) HENNEL Georgina (HUN)

Technical Officer TRUESDALE Victoria (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 19 Feb 2017 11:30 Pool A Siauliai Arena

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Dundee Wanderers Red Red Red Purple
MSC Sumchanka Navy Navy Navy Yellow

Umpires BROWNE Tara (IRL) BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)
Reserve Umpire ALVES PEREIRA Karine (FRA)

Scoring/Timing Judges IVANAUSKAITE Monika (LTU) BUCMIS Lukas (LTU)
Technical Officer VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)

Technical Delegate
NAZARET Magda (POL)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2017 Women
17 - 19 Feb 2017

Siauliai, Lithuania

Appointment Sheet - 19 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 19 Feb 2017 12:40 Pool A Siauliai Arena

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ards Ladies HC White/navy Side Navy Blue Orange Blue

Partille SC Red Red White Light Blue
Umpires WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG) CALDERON Gema (ESP)

Reserve Umpire KITTITEERASOPON Ornpimol (THA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUCMIS Lukas (LTU) KANAPORIENE Onute (LTU)

Technical Officer TRUESDALE Victoria (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 19 Feb 2017 13:50 Pool A Siauliai Arena

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
East Grinstead Navy Navy Navy Royal Blue

Lille MHC White White Red Red
Umpires KLYMENKO Olena (UKR) BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)

Reserve Umpire MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges IVANAUSKAITE Monika (LTU) KANAPORIENE Onute (LTU)

Technical Officer HENNEL Georgina (HUN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 19 Feb 2017 15:00 Pool A Siauliai Arena

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gintra Strekte Uni HC Dark Purple Dark Purple Purple Pink

MSC Sumchanka Light Blue Light Blue Yellow Yellow
Umpires ALVES PEREIRA Karine (FRA) BROWNE Tara (IRL)

Reserve Umpire KITTITEERASOPON Ornpimol (THA)
Scoring/Timing Judges TRUESDALE Victoria (SCO) HENNEL Georgina (HUN)

Technical Officer VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)
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Technical Delegate
NAZARET Magda (POL)
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